United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com42
DTD Series
The DTD series is the standard polyester film capacitor series from UCC/NCC. These capacitors are
designed for use as noise limiters. The DTD capacitors are offered with a standard �10% tolerance,
and if the lead spacing is 5mm, the capacitors are available with ammo pack taping. If a smaller
capacitor is required, please refer to the DTDZ series.
� Film
� Stacked

7.5
10
15
22.5
A
B
C
D
E
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.8
Lead Specifications
0.1 DTDA1H104K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.15 DTDA1H154K 5 7.5 7.0 4.7
0.22 DTDA1H224K 5 7.5 10.0 4.6
0.33 DTDA1H334K 5 7.5 10.0 5.6
0.33 DTDB1H334K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.5
0.47 DTDA1H474K 5 7.5 10.0 6.9
0.47 DTDB1H474K 7.5 10.5 10.0 4.3
0.47 DTDC1H474K 10 12.5 7.0 4.5
0.68 DTDA1H684K 5 7.5 12.5 7.5
0.68 DTDB1H684K 7.5 10.5 10.0 5.2
0.68 DTDC1H684K 10 12.5 10.0 4.3
0.68 DTDD1H684K 15 17.5 10.0 4.0
1.0 DTDA1H105K 5 7.5 12.5 9.7
1.0 DTDB1H105K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.4
1.0 DTDC1H105K 10 12.5 10.0 5.2
1.0 DTDD1H105K 15 17.5 10.0 4.6
50 Volts
T
 Max.
W

F
IL
M
 -
 R
A
D
IA
L
 L
E
A
D
DTD Series
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com 45
0.068 DTDA1J683K 5 7.5 5.0 4.1
0.01 DTDA1J104K 5 7.5 5.0 4.6
0.15 DTDA1J154K 5 7.5 7.0 5.2
0.15 DTDB1J154K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.0
0.22 DTDA1J224K 5 7.5 10.0 5.1
0.22 DTDB1J224K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.6
0.22 DTDC1J224K 10 12.5 7.0 4.1
0.33 DTDA1J334K 5 7.5 10.0 6.3
0.33 DTDB1J334K 7.5 10.5 10.0 4.6
0.33 DTDC1J334K 10 12.5 7.0 4.7
0.47 DTDA1J474K 5 7.5 10.0 7.8
0.47 DTDB1J474K 7.5 10.5 10.0 5.5
0.47 DTDC1J474K 10 12.5 10.0 4.6
0.68 DTDA1J684K 5 7.5 12.5 8.4
0.68 DTDB1J684K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.7
0.68 DTDC1J684K 10 12.5 10.0 5.5
0.68 DTDD1J684K 15 17.5 10.0 4.2
1.0 DTDB1J105K 7.5 10.5 12.5 7.4
1.0 DTDC1J105K 10 12.5 10.0 6.8
1.0 DTDD1J105K 15 17.5 10.0 5.0
1.5 DTDB1J155K 7.5 10.5 12.5 9.7
1.5 DTDC1J155K 10 12.5 12.5 7.5
1.5 DTDD1J155K 15 17.5 10.0 6.2
2.2 DTDB1J225K 7.5 10.5 15.0 10.1
2.2 DTDC1J225K 10 12.5 12.5 9.8
2.2 DTDD1J225K 15 17.5 10.0 7.9
3.3 DTDC1J335K 10 12.5 15.0 11.5
3.3 DTDD1J335K 15 17.5 12.5 8.7
3.3 DTDE1J335K 22.5 25.0 12.5 6.4
4.7 DTDC1J475K 10 12.5 20.0 11.8
4.7 DTDD1J475K 15 17.5 15.0 9.7
4.7 DTDE1J475K 22.5 25.0 12.5 8.0
5.6 DTDD1J565K 15 17.5 15.0 11.1
5.6 DTDE1J565K 22.5 25.0 12.5 9.0
6.8 DTDD1J685K 15 17.5 20.0 10.1
6.8 DTDE1J685K 22.5 25.0 15.0 9.0
10 DTDE1J106K 22.5 25.0 20.0 9.5
15 DTDE1J156K 22.5 25.0 20.0 12.9
63 Volts
*See diagram of dimensions.
1.5 DTDB1H155K 7.5 10.5 12.5 6.9
1.5 DTDC1H155K 10 12.5 10.0 6.5
1.5 DTDD1H155K 15 17.5 10.0 5.6
2.2 DTDB1H225K 7.5 10.5 12.5 9.0
2.2 DTDC1H225K 10 12.5 12.5 7.1
2.2 DTDD1H225K 15 17.5 10.0 7.1
3.3 DTDB1H335K 7.5 10.5 15.0 10.5
3.3 DTDC1H335K 10 12.5 12.5 9.3
3.3 DTDD1H335K 15 17.5 12.5 7.7
4.7 DTDC1H475K 10 12.5 15.0 10.4
4.7 DTDD1H475K 15 17.5 15.0 8.0
4.7 DTDE1H475K 22.5 25.0 12.5 7.2
5.6 DTDC1H565K 10 12.5 15.0 11.8
5.6 DTDD1H565K 15 17.5 15.0 9.7
5.6 DTDE1H565K 22.5 25.0 12.5 8.0
6.8 DTDC1H685K 10 12.5 20.0 10.8
6.8 DTDD1H685K 15 17.5 15.0 11.2
6.8 DTDE1H685K 22.5 25.0 12.5 9.1
10 DTDD1H106K 15 17.5 20.0 11.8
10 DTDE1H106K 22.5 25.0 15.0 10.5
15 DTDE1H156K 22.5 25.0 20.0 11.2
50 Volts
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)

D
F
IL
M
 - R
A
D
IA
L
 L
E
A
D
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com46
DTD Series
0.033 DTDA2A333K 5 7.5 5.0 4.0
0.047 DTDA2A473K 5 7.5 5.0 4.3
0.068 DTDA2A683K 5 7.5 7.0 4.5
0.1 DTDA2A104K 5 7.5 7.0 5.5
0.1 DTDB2A104K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.2
0.15 DTDA2A154K 5 7.5 10.0 5.4
0.15 DTDB2A154K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.15 DTDC2A154K 10 12.5 7.0 4.3
0.22 DTDA2A224K 5 7.5 10.0 6.7
0.22 DTDB2A224K 7.5 10.5 10.0 4.5
0.22 DTDC2A224K 10 12.5 10.0 4.2
0.33 DTDA2A334K 5 7.5 12.5 7.4
0.33 DTDB2A334K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.1
0.33 DTDC2A334K 10 12.5 10.0 5.0
0.47 DTDA2A474K 5 7.5 12.5 9.5
0.47 DTDB2A474K 7.5 10.5 10.0 7.5
0.47 DTDC2A474K 10 12.5 10.0 6.0
0.47 DTDD2A474K 15 17.5 10.0 4.5
0.68 DTDB2A684K 7.5 10.5 12.5 8.0
0.68 DTDC2A684K 10 12.5 10.0 7.5
0.68 DTDD2A684K 15 17.5 10.0 5.4
1.0 DTDB2A105K 7.5 10.5 15.0 9.1
1.0 DTDC2A105K 10 12.5 12.5 8.2
1.0 DTDD2A105K 15 17.5 10.0 6.7
1.5 DTDC2A155K 10 12.5 15.0 9.5
1.5 DTDD2A155K 15 17.5 12.5 7.4
2.2 DTDC2A225K 10 12.5 20.0 9.9
2.2 DTDD2A225K 15 17.5 12.5 9.6
2.2 DTDE2A225K 22.5 25.0 12.5 6.9
3.3 DTDD2A335K 15 17.5 15.0 11.1
3.3 DTDE2A335K 22.5 25.0 12.5 9.1
4.7 DTDD2A475K 15 17.5 20.0 11.5
4.7 DTDE2A475K 22.5 25.0 15.0 10.1
5.6 DTDE2A565K 22.5 25.0 20.0 9.6
6.8 DTDE2A685K 22.5 25.0 20.0 10.6
100 Volts
*See diagram of dimensions.
0.022 DTDA2C223K 5 7.5 5.0 4.1
0.033 DTDA2C333K 5 7.5 5.0 4.6
0.047 DTDA2C473K 5 7.5 7.0 5.1
0.047 DTDB2C473K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.0
0.068 DTDA2C683K 5 7.5 10.0 4.9
0.068 DTDB2C683K 7.5 10.5 7.0 4.5
0.068 DTDC2C683K 10 12.5 7.0 4.0
0.1 DTDA2C104K 5 7.5 10.0 6.0
0.1 DTDB2C104K 7.5 10.5 10.0 4.4
0.1 DTDC2C104K 10 12.5 7.0 4.5
0.15 DTDA2C154K 5 7.5 10.0 7.6
0.15 DTDB2C154K 7.5 10.5 10.0 5.4
0.15 DTDC2C154K 10 12.5 10.0 4.5
0.22 DTDA2C224K 5 7.5 12.5 8.3
0.22 DTDB2C224K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.7
0.22 DTDC2C224K 10 12.5 10.0 5.4
0.22 DTDD2C224K 15 17.5 10.0 4.2
0.33 DTDB2C334K 7.5 10.5 12.5 7.4
0.33 DTDC2C334K 10 12.5 10.0 6.8
0.33 DTDD2C334K 15 17.5 10.0 5.0
0.47 DTDB2C474K 7.5 10.5 12.5 9.4
0.47 DTDC2C474K 10 12.5 12.5 7.3
0.47 DTDD2C474K 15 17.5 10.0 6.1
160 Volts
Rated
Voltage
(WVDC)

F
IL
M
 -
 R
A
D
IA
L
 L
E
A
D
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com 47
DTD Series
0.68 DTDB2C684K 7.5 10.5 15.0 10.6
0.68 DTDC2C684K 10 12.5 12.5 9.4
0.68 DTDD2C684K 15 17.5 10.0 7.5
1.0 DTDC2C105K 10 12.5 15.0 10.7
1.0 DTDD2C105K 15 17.5 12.5 8.3
1.0 DTDE2C105K 22.5 25.0 12.5 6.2
1.5 DTDC2C155K 10 12.5 20.0 11.5
1.5 DTDD2C155K 15 17.5 15.0 9.5
1.5 DTDE2C155K 22.5 25.0 12.5 7.8
2.2 DTDD2C225K 15 17.5 20.0 9.9
2.2 DTDE2C225K 22.5 25.0 15.0 8.9
3.3 DTDE2C335K 22.5 25.0 20.0 9.5
4.7 DTDE2C475K 22.5 25.0 20.0 12.4
160 Volts
0.0015 DTDA2E152K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.0022 DTDA2E222K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.0033 DTDA2E332K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.0047 DTDA2E472K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.0047 DTDB2E472K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.0068 DTDA2E682K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.0068 DTDB2E682K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.01 DTDA2E103K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.01 DTDB2E103K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.015 DTDA2E153K 5 7.5 5.0 4.4
0.015 DTDB2E153K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.022 DTDA2E223K 5 7.5 5.0 4.7
0.022 DTDB2E223K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.033 DTDA2E333K 5 7.5 7.0 5.3
0.033 DTDB2E333K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.047 DTDA2E473K 5 7.5 10.0 5.1
0.047 DTDB2E473K 7.5 10.5 7.0 5.0
0.047 DTDC2E473K 10 12.5 7.0 4.1
0.068 DTDA2E683K 5 7.5 10.0 6.2
0.068 DTDB2E683K 7.5 10.5 10.0 4.5
0.068 DTDC2E683K 10 12.5 7.0 4.7
0.1 DTDA2E104K 5 7.5 10.0 7.8
0.1 DTDB2E104K 7.5 10.5 10.0 5.5
0.1 DTDC2E104K 10 12.5 10.0 4.6
0.15 DTDB2E154K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.9
0.15 DTDC2E154K 10 12.5 10.0 5.6
0.15 DTDD2E154K 15 17.5 10.0 4.3
0.22 DTDB2E224K 7.5 10.5 12.5 7.5
0.22 DTDC2E224K 10 12.5 10.0 7.1
0.22 DTDD2E224K 15 17.5 10.0 5.1
0.33 DTDC2E334K 10 12.5 12.5 7.7
0.33 DTDD2E334K 15 17.5 10.0 6.4
0.47 DTDC2E474K 10 12.5 20.0 6.9
0.47 DTDD2E474K 15 17.5 12.5 6.7
0.68 DTDD2E684K 15 17.5 15.0 7.5
0.68 DTDE2E684K 22.5 25.0 12.5 6.3
0.82 DTDD2E824K 15 17.5 20.0 6.9
0.82 DTDE2E824K 22.5 25.0 12.5 7.1
0.9 DTDD2E904K 15 17.5 20.0 7.3
0.9 DTDE2E904K 22.5 25.0 12.5 7.5
1.0 DTDD2E105K 15 17.5 20.0 7.8
1.0 DTDE2E105K 22.5 25.0 15.0 7.1
1.5 DTDE2E155K 22.5 25.0 20.0 7.5
250 Volts
*See diagram of dimensions.
Rated
Voltage

D
F
IL
M
 - R
A
D
IA
L
 L
E
A
D
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com48
DTD Series
0.022 DTDB2G223K 7.5 10.5 10.0 5.1
0.022 DTDC2G223K 10 12.5 10.0 4.4
0.033 DTDB2G333K 7.5 10.5 10.0 6.3
0.033 DTDC2G333K 10 12.5 10.0 5.3
0.047 DTDB2G473K 7.5 10.5 12.5 6.6
0.047 DTDC2G473K 10 12.5 10.0 6.5
0.047 DTDD2G473K 15 17.5 10.0 4.6
0.068 DTDB2G683K 7.5 10.5 12.5 8.5
0.068 DTDC2G683K 10 12.5 12.5 6.8
0.068 DTDD2G683K 15 17.5 10.0 5.5
0.1 DTDB2G104K 7.5 10.5 15.0 9.6
0.1 DTDC2G104K 10 12.5 12.5 8.8
0.1 DTDD2G104K 15 17.5 10.0 6.9
0.15 DTDC2G154K 10 12.5 15.0 10.1
0.15 DTDD2G154K 15 17.5 12.5 7.5
0.22 DTDC2G224K 10 12.5 20.0 10.6
0.22 DTDD2G224K 15 17.5 12.5 9.8
0.22 DTDE2G224K 22.5 25.0 12.5 6.9
0.33 DTDC2G334K 10 12.5 20.0 14.6
0.33 DTDD2G334K 15 17.5 15.0 11.3
0.33 DTDE2G334K 22.5 25.0 12.5 9.0
0.47 DTDD2G474K 15 17.5 20.0 11.6
0.47 DTDE2G474K 22.5 25.0 15.0 10.0
0.68 DTDD2G684K 15 17.5 20.0 15.6
0.68 DTDE2G684K 22.5 25.0 20.0 10.4
1.0 DTDE2G105K 22.5 25.0 20.0 14.1
400 Volts
*See diagram of dimensions.
Rated
Voltage